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10/2025 

SUMMARY AND CERTIFICATION OF POST-ELECTION HAND COUNT AUDIT RESULTS 
(RESUMEN Y CERTIFICACION DE LOS RESULTADOS DE LA AUDITOR IA DE CONTEO MANUAL POSTERIOR A LA ELECCION) 

. . . Primary - Democratic . 3rd March 26 . 
I, the undersigned, General Custodian of Election Records for the _______________ Election, held on the ____ day of ________ _, 20_, in 

Hemphill County, Texas, do hereby certify that the following is a comparison total of all votes received by each candidate and votes received "for" and "against" 

each measure as tabulated by the voting system equipment to the total votes as tabulated by the Post-Election Hand Count Audit at the following polling locations and precincts. The Post-

Election Hand Count Audit was completed and concluded on 11th day of March 20~. I further certify that the comparison includes the results for early voting in 

person, election day voting in person, and ballots by mail received under Section 87.1231 of the Texas Election Code. 

• 12th March 26 ~ ~ DATED, this ___ day of _ _____ _ _ _____ ~ 20__ 0 4 ..,,.,,,_,,,,. , , ,...... 

General Cust';aian 

. . . . . Primaria - Democrata , 3 marzo 26 
Yo, el abajofirmante, Custodio General de las Reg,stros Electorates de las elecc,ones de _______________ celebradas el dta ____ de ________ ~ 20_, en el 

H h ·11 (nombre de la elecci6n) 

Condado de emp 1 
, Texas, certifico par la presente que lo que sigue es una comparaci6n de/ total de votos recibidos par cada candidato y las votos recibidos "a favor" y "en 

contra" de cada medida, segun lo tabulado par el equipo de/ sistema de votaci6n, con el total de votos ta bu/ado par la Auditor/a de Conteo Manual Posterior a la Elecci6n en las siguientes centros de votaci6n y 

precintos. La Auditor/a de Conteo Manual Posterior a la Eleccion se complet6 y concluy6 el 
11 

de marzo 20 
26 . Certifico ademas que la comparaci6n incluye las resultados de la 

votaci6n adelantada en persona, la votaci6n en persona el dfa de las elecciones y las boletas par correo recibidas en virttJd de la Secci6n 87.1,731 de/ C6digo Electoral de Texas. 

, 12 marzo 26 
FECHADO, este dta ___ de ____________ 20 __ 

Print as many of the following pages as needed to successfully complete and document the Post-Election Hand Count Audit. 
1 Page _ __ of ___ _ 17 



EARLY VOTING 

Polling location (Lugar de Votaci6n): Courthouse {VOTAC/6N AOELANTAOA} 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Nombre de la Oficina/Prapuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente) (Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

U.S. Senator Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 

James Talarico 17 17 

Jasmine Crockett 6 6 

Undervoted 0 0 

Overvoted 0 0 

2 17 
Page ___ of ___ _ 



EARLY VOTING 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): Courthouse (VOTACl6N ADELANTADA) 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Nombre de la Oftcina/Propuesta) {Candidata/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente) (Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

Attorney General Joe Jaworski 9 9 

Nathan Johnson 7 7 

Anthony "Tony" Box 1 1 

Undervoted 6 6 

Overvoted 0 0 

3 17 
Page ___ of ___ _ 



EARLY VOTING 

Polling location (Lugar de Votaci6n): Courthouse (VOTAC/6N ADELANTAOA} 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Nombre de lo Oficina/Propuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tabuladas Electr6nicamente) (Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

Commissioner of the General Land Office Benjamin Flores 11 11 

Jose Loya 5 5 

Undervoted 7 7 

Overvoted 0 0 

4 17 
Page ___ of ___ _ 



ELECTION DAY 

Polling Location (Lugar de Vataci6n): COURTHOUSE - PCT 101 (DiA DE LA ELECC/6N) 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or" Against" Electronically Tabulated Results Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Nombre de lo Oficina/Propuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tabulados Electr6nicamente) (Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

U.S. Senator Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 

James Talarico 0 0 

Jasmine Crockett 2 2 

Undervoted 0 0 

Overvoted 0 0 

Page 5 of 17 



ELECTION DAV 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): COURTHOUSE - PCT 101 (D(A DE LA ELECC/6N) 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Nombre de la Oficina/Propuesto) (Candidato/"A Favor" a "En Contro") (Resultodos Tobulodas Electr6nicamente) (Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

Attorney General Joe Jaworski 1 1 

Nathan Johnson 1 1 

Anthony "Tony" Box 0 0 

Undervoted 0 0 

Overvoted 0 0 

6 
Page ___ of ___ _ 

17 



ELECTION DAY 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): COURTHOUSE - PCT 101 (DiA DE LA ELECC/6N) 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results Total Votes Received {Hand Count) 
(Nombre de la Oficina/Propuesta} (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contra"} (Resu/tados Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente} (Total de Votos Recibidos {Conteo Manual} 

Commissioner of the General Land Benjamin Flores 1 1 

Jose Loya 1 1 

Undervoted 0 0 

Overvoted 0 0 

7 
Page ___ of ___ _ 

17 



ELECTION DAY 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): FIRE STATION - PCTS 201 & 202 (DiA DE LA ELECC/6N) 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results Total Votes Received {Hand Count) 
(Nombre de la Oftcina/Propuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contro") (Resultados Tabulados Electr6nicamente) (Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

U.S. Senator Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 

James Talarico 3 3 

Jasmine Crockett 3 3 

Un devoted 0 0 

Overvoted 0 0 

Page 8 of 17 



ELECTION DAY 

Polling Location (Lugar de Vataci6n): FIRE STATION - PCTS 201 & 202 (DIA DE LA ELECC/6NJ 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Nombre de lo Oficina/Propuesto) (Condidoto/"A Fovor" o "En Contro") (Resultados Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente) (Total de Votos Recibidas (Conteo Manual) 

Attorney General Joe Jaworski 3 3 

Nathan Johnson 3 3 

Anthony "Tony" Box 0 0 

Undervoted 0 0 

Overvoted 0 0 

9 
Page ___ of ___ _ 

17 



ELECTION DAY 

Polling LocatiOn (Lugar de Votaci6n): FIRE STATION - PCTS 201 & 202 (DiA DE LA ELECC/6N) 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Nombre de la Oficina/Propuesta) (Candidata/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente) (Total de Votos Recibidos (Contea Manual) 

Commissioner of the General Land Benjamin Flores 1 1 

Jose Loya 5 5 

Undervoted 0 0 

Overvoted 0 0 

P 10 f 17 age ___ o __ _ 



ELECTION DAY 
(D(A DE LA ELECCION} 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): MESA VIEW I HERITAGE ROOM - PCTS 301 & 303 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or" Against" Electronically Tabulated Results 
{Nombre de la Oficina/Propuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente) 

U.S. Senator Ahmad R. Hassan 0 

James Talarico 1 

Jasmine Crockett 4 

Undevoted 0 

Overvoted 0 

Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Total de Votos Recibidos {Conteo Manual) 

0 

1 

4 

0 

0 

Page 11 17 of 



ELECTION DAY 
(DfA DE LA ELECCION} 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): MESA VIEW/ HERITAGE ROOM - PCTS 301 & 303 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results 
(Nombre de la Oficina/Propuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tabuladas Electr6nicamente) 

Attorney General Joe Jaworski 4 

Nathan Johnson 1 

Anthony "Tony" Box 0 

Undervoted 0 

Overvoted 0 

Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

P 12 f 17 age ___ o __ _ 



ELECTION DAY 
(DfA DE LA ELECCION} 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): MESA VIEW I HERITAGE ROOM - PCTS 301 & 303 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results 
(Nombre de la Oftcina/Propuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente) 

Commissioner of the General Land Benjamin Flores 4 

Jose Loya 0 

Undervoted 1 

Overvoted 0 

Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Total de Votos Recibidas (Conteo Manual) 

4 

0 

1 

0 

P 13 f 17 age ___ o __ _ 



ELECTION DAY 
(DfA DE LA ELECCION} 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): EXT. OFFICE I SAND SAGE ROOM - PCTS 401&402 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results 
(Nombre de lo Oficina/Propuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contro") (Resultodos Tobu/ados Electr6nicomente) 

U.S. Senator Ahmad R. Hassan 0 

James Talarico 5 

Jasmine Crockett 4 

Un devoted 0 

Overvoted 0 

Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

0 

5 

4 

0 

0 

P 14 f 17 age ___ o __ _ 



ELECTION DAY 
(DIA DE LA ELECCION} 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): EXT. OFFICE I SAND SAGE ROOM - PCTS 401&402 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results 
(Nombre de la Oftcina/Propuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultadas Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente) 

Attorney General Joe Jaworski 2 

Nathan Johnson 3 

Anthony "Tony" Box 1 

Undervoted 3 

Overvoted 0 

Total Votes Received {Hand Count) 
(Total de Votas Recibidos (Cantea Manual) 

2 

3 

1 

3 

0 

P 15 f 17 age ___ o __ _ 



ELECTION DAY 
(DfA DE LA ELECCION} 

Polling Location (Lugar de Votaci6n): EXT. OFFICE/ SAND SAGE ROOM-PCTS 401 & 402 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results 
(Nombre de la Oficina/Propuesto) (Candidato/"A Fovor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente) 

Commissioner of the General Land Benjamin Flores 3 

Jose Loya 3 

Undervoted 3 

Overvoted 0 

Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

3 

3 

3 

0 

P 16 f 17 age ___ o ___ _ 



BALLOT BY MAIL 
(BOLETA POR CORREO) 

Election Precinct (Precinto Electoral): 101 , 202, 301, 303, 401 & 402 

Name of Office/Proposition Candidate/"For" or "Against" Electronically Tabulated Results 
(Nombre de lo Oficina/Propuesta) (Candidato/"A Favor" o "En Contra") (Resultados Tobu/ados Electr6nicamente) 

NO DEMOCRATIC BALLOT BY MAIL 

VOTERS 

Total Votes Received (Hand Count) 
(Total de Votos Recibidos (Conteo Manual) 

P 17 f 17 age ___ o ___ _ 


